
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

20 
B 1 
19 
6 

22 
55 
9 

Name 

Doug Dugger 
Ryan ( Cody) Demers 
John Robbins 
Brad Kendall 
Nick Sigler 
Eddie Richardson 
Bob  Lemons 

Class 
Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Thunder Roadsters 

Best Tm 

13.420 
13.425 
13.520 
13.709 
14.034 
14.532 
15.241 

Diff 

0.005 
0.100 
0.289 
0.614 
1.112 
1.821 

Best Speed 

67.064 
67.039 
66.568 
65.650 
64.130 
61.932 
59.051 

In Lap 

2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 

Nat/State 

Greenfield 
Muncie 
Frankton 
Fishers 
Oxford, OH 
Fountiantown 
Winchester 

Sponsor 

Doug Dugger 
Ryan Demers 
Edward Klingaman, Jr. 
Doug Dugger 
Nick Sigler 
Phil Jenkins 
John Lemons 

Sorted on best lap time
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3RD Annual Gene Nolen Classic  

Thunder Roadster 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 17:47:53 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

7/13/2024 05:05 PM 


